
WisPIC/HERI Building Access Request Form 

Person’s First & Last Name: ___________________________________________________ 

Person’s Working Title (if applicable): ____________________________________________ 

Person’s Contact Email: _______________________________________________________ 

Anticipated Access Start: ________________ Anticipated Access End: ________________ 

Access Request Type: 
 Student for Credit Only 
 SMPH Appointments (Faculty, University Staff, 

Academic Staff, Postdoc, Graduate Assistant, Zero-
Dollar, Temporary Employment, Student Help, Limited 
Term) 

 UW Health Employee (UWMF/UWHC) 

 Visitor (non-affiliates who need short term 
access only) 

 Other (please specify): 

_____________________________________

Type of Access Needed (check all that apply): 

1500D exterior 
1600A LD Vest to Clinic 
1600B Exterior Loading 
1636A Maint. Shop 
1700D Exterior 
1700E Exterior 

 HERI Perimeter 
100A West Ext 
100FB Main Entry 
B100J Sleep Study Clinic 
B100M Sleep Study S. Stairs

 MRI Equipment Room 
125 MRI Equipment Room 

 WisPIC Perimeter 
  100M Corridor 
  1200C Main Entrance 
  1221 Mail 
  1227 Clinic Corridor 
  1227A Clinic Reception 
  1300D Exterior 
  1400A Courtyard to Bldg 

 Research Area 
  1200A Research Corridor 
  155 West Patio Entrance 

 WisPIC Chart Rooms 
  1526 Chart Room 
  1726 Chart Room 

 1619 Exam Room 
  1619 Exam Room 

 MRI Control Room 
  121 MRI Control Room 

 MRI Hallway & 110 Suite 
100G MRI East Hall 
100J MRI West Hall 
110 MRI Office Suite 

 BRMS Area 
1300A BRMS E Corr 
BRMS 1100A NR 
BRMS 1100G NR 
BRMS 1102 Corridor NR 

1000E BRMS N. Research Hall 
1100J BRMS W Hall 
1164 S. Loading Dock 

(continued) 



 

 WisPIC/HERI Physical Plant 
100E BRMS N. Research Hall 
100G MRI East Hall 
100J MRI West Hall 
1100J BRMS W. Hall 
B100J Sleep Study Clinic 
B100M Sleep Study S. Stairs 
100FB Main Entry 
1164 S. Loading Dock 
155 West Patio Entrance 
100A West Ext 
110 MRI Office Suite 
125 MRI Equipment Room 
100M Corridor 
1200A Research Corridor 
1227 Clinic Corridor 
1300A BRMS E. Corridor 
1600A LD Vest to Clinic 

1300D Exterior 
1400A Courtyard to Bldg 
1200C Main Entrance 
1500D Exterior 
1600B Exterior Loading 
1700D Exterior 
1700E Exterior 
1221 Mail 
1227A Clinic Reception 
1526 Chart Room 
1619 Exam Room 
1636A Maint. Shop 
1726 Chart Room 
1100A NR 
1100G NR 
1102 Corridor NR

 
 

 WisPIC/HERI All Access 
100E BRMS N. Research Hall 
100G MRI East Hall 
100J MRI West Hall 
1100J BRMS W. Hall 
B100J Sleep Study Clinic 
B100M Sleep Study S. Stairs 
100FB Main Entry 
1164 S. Loading Dock 
155 West Patio Entrance 
100A West Ext 
110 MRI Office Suite 
125 MRI Equipment Rm 
1200A Research Corridor 
1227 Clinic Corridor 
1300A BRMS E Corridor 

1600A LD Vest to Clinic 
1300D Exterior 
1400A Courtyard to Bldg 
1200C Main Entrance 
1500D Exterior 
1600B Exterior Loading 
1700D Exterior 
1700E Exterior 
1221 Mail 
1227A Clinic Reception 
1636 Maint. Shop 
1100A NR 
1100G NR 
1102 Corridor NR

 
 

Please provide justification for request: 
 
 
 
 
 
PI/Supervisor/Requestor’s Name (First & Last): ______________________________________ 
 
Date Form Submitted: _____________________________ 
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